Combat Education The Martial Art Academy,

Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Grading test: 06 Jul, 2025
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Name

Gargi Nandi

Ujjani Bhattacharjee
Sreeja Datta
Swastik Ghosh
Aarav Sharma
Advik Sharan

Sristi Das

Ananya Pal

Aliya Dey

Anika Sharan
Alosmita Paul
Mansi Medha
Sreeja Bhattacharya
Swastika Gupta
Harshika Raj

Adrita Datta

Present Kyu

10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
6th (Green)

Grading Kyu

9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
6th (Green)
6th (Green)
6th (Green)
6th (Green)
6th (Green)
5th (Purple)

Kata/Bunkai
30
18
15
17
17
15
25
23
20
20
28
20
18
21
20
25
24

Ht
10
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Stht
15
12
10
11
13
10
10
12
11
10
13
13
10
11
12
11
13

Stit
15
12
11
10
12
10
10
13
10
12
12
13
11
13
14
12
13

Kumite
20
12
13
13
17
13
15
14
15
13
18
14
13
16
18
18
18

Split
10
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Total
100
77
70
71
80
71
78
83
77
81
94
82
74
83
86
89
93

Status

Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Quialified
Quialified
Quialified
Quialified
Quialified
Quialified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Certificate No.

E-1137/25
E-1138/25
E-1139/25
E-1140/25
E-1141/25
E-1142/25
E-1143/25
E-1144/25
E-1145/25
E-1146/25
E-1147/25
E-1148/25
E-1149/25
E-1150/25
E-1151/25
E-1152/25



