Combat Education The Martial Art Academy,

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Grading test: 06 Jul, 2025

Sl. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Kata/Bunkai	Ht	Lt	Stht	Stlt	Kumite	Split	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				30	10	10	15	15	20	10	100		
1	Gargi Nandi	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	18	8	8	12	12	12	7	77	Qualified	E-1137/25
2	Ujjani Bhattacharjee	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	15	6	7	10	11	13	8	70	Qualified	E-1138/25
3	Sreeja Datta	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	17	6	6	11	10	13	8	71	Qualified	E-1139/25
4	Swastik Ghosh	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	17	8	7	13	12	17	6	80	Qualified	E-1140/25
5	Aarav Sharma	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	15	9	8	10	10	13	6	71	Qualified	E-1141/25
6	Advik Sharan	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	25	5	7	10	10	15	6	78	Qualified	E-1142/25
7	Sristi Das	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	23	8	6	12	13	14	7	83	Qualified	E-1143/25
8	Ananya Pal	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	20	7	8	11	10	15	6	77	Qualified	E-1144/25
9	Aliya Dey	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	20	9	9	10	12	13	8	81	Qualified	E-1145/25
10	Anika Sharan	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	28	7	8	13	12	18	8	94	Qualified	E-1146/25
11	Alosmita Paul	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	20	8	8	13	13	14	6	82	Qualified	E-1147/25
12	Mansi Medha	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	18	7	7	10	11	13	8	74	Qualified	E-1148/25
13	Sreeja Bhattacharya	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	21	6	8	11	13	16	8	83	Qualified	E-1149/25
14	Swastika Gupta	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	20	5	8	12	14	18	9	86	Qualified	E-1150/25
15	Harshika Raj	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	25	8	8	11	12	18	7	89	Qualified	E-1151/25
16	Adrita Datta	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	24	8	8	13	13	18	9	93	Qualified	E-1152/25